TI071D/06/en/09.06
71031360
Technical Information
Promag 55S
Electromagnetic Flow Measuring System
Flow rate measurement of liquids with solids content or
inhomogeneous liquids
Application

• NAMUR NE 53
Software of field devices and signal-processing devices with digital electronics.
Ordering information
The Endress+Hauser service organization can provide detailed ordering information and information on
specific order codes on request.
Accessories
Various accessories are available for the transmitter and the sensor. These can be ordered separately from
Endress+Hauser.
! Note!
For detailed information on specific order codes, please contact the Endress+Hauser service organization.
Supplementary documentation
• Flow Measurement (FA005D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 55 (BA119D/06/en, BA120D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 55 PROFIBUS PA (BA124D/06/en, BA125D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 53 FOUNDATION Fieldbus (BA126D/06/en, BA127D/06/en)
• Supplementary documentation on Ex-ratings: ATEX, FM, CSA
Registered trademarks
HART®
Registered trademark of HART Communication Foundation, Austin, USA